
Hackney Carriage Enforcement 
November 18 – February 19 

  

   Day Date Time 

Tuesday 12 Feb 2019 19.30 -22.00 

Wednesday 20 Feb 2019 19.00 - 21.30 

Thursday 28 Feb 2019 19.30 - 22.00 

   

   

   Day Date Time 

Saturday 05 Jan 2019 17.30 - 21.50 

Thursday 10 Jan 2019 19.45 - 22.15 

Tuesday  15 Jan 2019 19.30 - 22.00 

Saturday 19 Jan 2019 07.00 - 10.30 

Thursday 24 Jan 2019 19.00 - 22.00 

   

   

   Day Date Time 

Saturday 01 Dec 2018 20.00 - 23.00 

Tuesday 04 Dec 2018 19.00 - 22.00 

Saturday 08 Dec 2018 16.45 - 21.30 

Tuesday 11 Dec 2018 19.00 - 21.30 

Saturday 15 Dec 2018 19.30 - 23.15 

Tuesday 18 Dec 2018 19.00 - 21.45 

Friday 21 Dec 2018 21.30 - 01.00 

Friday 28 Dec 2018 19.00 - 22.45 

Saturday  29 Dec 2018 14.00 - 17.00 

   

   

   Day Date Time 

Saturday 03 Nov 2018 19.30 - 23.30 

Tuesday 08 Nov 2018 19.30 - 22.30 

Saturday 10 Nov 2018 11.00 - 15.45 

Saturday 17 Nov 2018 20.00 - 23.45 

Tuesday 20 Nov 2018 19.00 - 22.00 

Thursday  22 Nov 2018 19.00 - 22.00 

Thursday  29 Nov 2018 19.00 - 21.45 
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